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#201  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:48.52 2015! Squalicum

Allendorf, Le, Nielson, Varang

State Record: 1:44.00 2018$ Skyline

C Bradley, D Himes, S DiMeco, L Sayles

AAA1:44.21

AAC1:46.21

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

APULL1 1:52.89   40.0

Adams, Abby 9 Weber, Madi 12

Peng, Nelly 9 Gilbert, Melrose 12

28.22 31.32 25.7127.64

ASAMM2 1:53.71   34.0

Gheewala, Maya 11 Manfredi, Milan 11

Gruner, Ava 10 Rhodes, Hanna 10

30.58 30.83 26.4325.87

ASEH3 1:55.51   32.0

Lee, Luna 11 Lo, Florence 12

Zurcher, Ana 12 Case, Mia 12

30.46 30.76 25.4128.88

ASEL4 1:58.12   30.0

Ramos, Katie 12 Vick, Isabella 11

Young, Gabrielle 11 Ozanich, Elise 10

29.51 33.75 27.8627.00

ANK5 1:58.82   28.0

Cera, Zoe 12 Cera, Izzy 9

Le, Tiffany 10 Slama, Caylie 11

29.85 35.07 25.7828.12

AFIFE6 1:59.03   26.0

Gamez, Adriana 10 Campbell, Lindsay 11

Spencer, Anna 10 Rohrer, Madalyn 12

29.92 32.81 25.1831.12

ASQUAL7 1:59.87   24.0

Truemper, Lucy 12 Eide, Mia 11

Allison, Avery 9 Balogh, Emma 12

29.65 33.87 25.6730.68

AABER8 2:01.43   22.0

Orona, Litzy 11 Matisons, Anna 11

Hood, Mija 9 Burns, Keara 10

32.44 32.25 27.4429.30

B - Final

APA9 2:00.35   18.0

McGuire, Harper 10 DuBois, Mackenzie 11

Fu, Yau 10 Edwards, Anne 12

29.25 34.28 26.9529.87

ABH10 2:01.92   14.0

Adams, Jessica 12 Van Dyne, Olivia 11

Jayarama, Mira 12 Kallappa, Talia 12

32.63 32.53 26.1730.59

ACR11 2:03.05   12.0

Tewinkel, Jane 12 Gravel, Kali 11

Scharmann, Rylee 12 Gravel, Bree 11

29.56 35.16 27.6230.71

ALIND12 2:06.61   10.0

Crites, Angelina 12 Bertch, Cheyenne 10

Pham, An 12 Widmer, Kate 12

33.77 35.05 28.2229.57

ATUMW13 2:07.55   8.0

Johnston, Milynda 10 Sarsfield, Makayla 9

Deitrich, Alexis 12 Riggs, Nikki 12

32.60 36.18 28.9229.85

AELLEN14 2:08.92   6.0

Eslinger, Mila 12 Bean, Kendell 12

Holt, Emily 11 Schoos, Evelyn 9

33.93 36.36 28.6030.03

ASEQUI15 2:09.11   4.0

Sundin, Lauren 12 Byrne, Melanie 12

Nelson, Melia 9 Robinson, Hi'ilei 12

31.80 38.72 27.3331.26

AANAC16 2:12.87   2.0

Cox, Emily 10 Ellis, Silvia 9

Ellis, Annaly 11 Gold, Mica 11

35.20 37.80 28.2031.67

 
#201  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:48.52 2015! Squalicum

Allendorf, Le, Nielson, Varang

State Record: 1:44.00 2018$ Skyline

C Bradley, D Himes, S DiMeco, L Sayles

AAA1:44.21

AAC1:46.21

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ASAMM1 1:54.74

Gheewala, Maya 11 Manfredi, Milan 11

Gruner, Ava 10 Rhodes, Hanna 10

31.17 30.81 26.9125.85

APULL2 1:55.24

Adams, Abby 9 Weber, Madi 12

Peng, Nelly 9 Gilbert, Melrose 12

29.21 31.76 26.3227.95

ASEH3 1:55.31

Lee, Luna 11 Lo, Florence 12

Zurcher, Ana 12 Case, Mia 12

29.79 30.81 25.6229.09

ASEL4 1:57.26

Ramos, Katie 12 Vick, Isabella 11

Young, Gabrielle 11 Ozanich, Elise 10

29.81 33.93 27.2626.26

AFIFE5 1:59.07

Gamez, Adriana 10 Campbell, Lindsay 11

DeLibero, Sidney 10 Rohrer, Madalyn 12

30.07 32.46 25.1331.41

AABER6 1:59.59

Orona, Litzy 11 Matisons, Anna 11

Hood, Mija 9 Burns, Keara 10

32.76 31.48 26.9828.37

ASQUAL7 1:59.65

Truemper, Lucy 12 Eide, Mia 11

Allison, Avery 9 Balogh, Emma 12

29.57 33.61 25.5530.92

ANK8 2:00.51

Cera, Zoe 12 Cera, Izzy 9

Le, Tiffany 10 Slama, Caylie 11

30.39 35.30 26.7028.12

APA9 2:01.26

McGuire, Harper 10 DuBois, Mackenzie 11

Fu, Yau 10 Edwards, Anne 12

29.23 34.58 27.6629.79

ABH10 2:03.08

Adams, Jessica 12 Van Dyne, Olivia 11

Jayarama, Mira 12 Kallappa, Talia 12

32.78 33.09 26.2730.94

ACR11 2:03.54

Tewinkel, Jane 12 Gravel, Kali 11

Scharmann, Rylee 12 Gravel, Bree 11

29.33 36.29 27.8230.10

ATUMW12 2:06.82

Johnston, Milynda 10 Sarsfield, Makayla 9

Deitrich, Alexis 12 Riggs, Nikki 12

32.53 35.46 28.7430.09

ALIND13 2:07.82

Crites, Angelina 12 Bertch, Cheyenne 10

Pham, An 12 Widmer, Kate 12

34.17 35.71 28.1229.82

ASEQUI14 2:09.36

Sundin, Lauren 12 Byrne, Melanie 12

Nelson, Melia 9 Robinson, Hi'ilei 12

32.02 38.47 27.3531.52

AANAC15 2:09.42

Cox, Emily 10 Ellis, Silvia 9

Ellis, Annaly 11 Gold, Mica 11

33.53 37.56 28.1130.22

AELLEN16 2:09.47

Eslinger, Mila 12 Bean, Kendell 12

Holt, Emily 11 Schoos, Evelyn 9

33.66 36.81 28.0530.95

AEJ17 2:11.19

Hanby-Perless, Serena 9 Douglas, Melody 11

Behrenfeld, Akeyla 9 O'Hara, Juliette 9

34.30 36.67 29.6830.54

AMM18 2:13.07

Olson, Emma 9 Berry, Rylee 12

Smith, Kaylina 12 Christopher, Ava 10

35.03 34.96 29.3833.70

AAM19 2:13.08

Olson, Emily 11 Evans, Lani 11

Jobe, Ava 11 McVickar, Laura 9

32.24 39.52 30.7130.61

AKSS20 2:14.24

Keenan, Maggie 10 Haydu, Caley 11

Swaney, Loren 11 Corn, Madi 12

34.15 36.89 31.9231.28

AHOCK21 2:14.27

McIntosh, Milan 11 Bode, Jessica 12

Dangleis, Paige 9 Alfson, Emma 12

35.26 38.10 31.7129.20
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Preliminaries ...   (#201  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay)

ACLARK22 2:14.32

Higgins, Liza 12 Dougherty, Makayla 9

Graham, Natalie 12 Broemmeling, Sarah

35.80 37.38 31.4929.65

ABREM23 2:15.79

Mitchell, Araya 11 Morris, Iris 10

Patti, Gabrielle 9 de Moura, Sandie 11

34.94 40.28 29.6330.94

ASTE24 2:17.41

Raymundo, Danica 10 Agosto-Sungino, Nora 10

Culp, Elizabeth 12 Novak, McKenna 10

35.51 36.79 29.3435.77

APROSS25 2:20.83

Domanico, Anna Perkins, Hannah 9

Miller, Faithe 10 Martinez, Mayli 10

38.80 38.57 31.5431.92

AKINGS--- SCR

Manges, Lilia 10 Guzman, Olivia 12

Hays, Mimi 11 Sindel, Christa 12

ACASH--- SCR

AGRAND--- SCR

AEVAL--- SCR

ABE--- SCR

Flores Ayala, Monze 10 Karwal, Suhani 10

Tampinco, Emma 12 Searle, Gigi 11

ASEDRO--- SCR

Hupp, Paige 11 Westfall, Ariana 12

Prince, Avery 11 Garcia, Genesis 11

ASWHID--- SCR

King, Devin 11 Forsyth, Parker 11

Ireland, Abigale 11 Prendergast, Zetta 10

 
#202  Women 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:51.26 2007! Amelia Messegee

State Record: 1:46.55 2010$ Andie Taylor

AAA1:48.74

AAC1:50.57

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

STE 12Ruppe, Alejandra1 1:55.87   20.0

26.49 28.87 30.7629.75

LIND 11Truong, Caelee2 1:58.85   17.0

26.97 29.64 31.2231.02

PULL 10Edge, Poppy3 1:59.26   16.0

27.32 30.17 30.5731.20

ENUM 11Perlot, Kate4 2:02.43   15.0

27.86 30.58 31.7232.27

KSS 11Swaney, Loren5 2:02.68   14.0

27.99 31.27 31.4531.97

ANAC 11Watkins, Fiona6 2:03.96   13.0

29.05 31.53 31.2832.10

ENUM 12Bogh, Anna7 2:04.85   12.0

27.62 30.93 34.6931.61

ANAC 11Ellis, Annaly8 2:05.22   11.0

29.23 31.05 32.6232.32

B - Final

CCR 10Bringman, Chihiro9 2:06.03   9.0

28.43 31.37 33.5632.67

SHEL 12Sachs, Alli10 2:06.18   7.0

28.62 31.84 31.9933.73

SEH  9Hardy, Ansley11 2:08.47   6.0

28.53 32.90 33.2333.81

PA 10McGuire, Harper12 2:09.33   5.0

29.33 32.65 33.4533.90

SEH 12Guo, Linda13 2:09.84   4.0

29.29 32.87 33.5934.09

CLE 12Wersland, Faith14 2:10.51   3.0

30.32 32.68 33.7733.74

PULL 12Gilbert, Melrose15 2:12.99   2.0

30.56 33.76 33.6635.01

NK 11Slama, Caylie16 2:13.28   1.0

29.29 32.73 36.3034.96

 
#202  Women 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:51.26 2007! Amelia Messegee

State Record: 1:46.55 2010$ Andie Taylor

AAA1:48.74

AAC1:50.57

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STE 12Ruppe, Alejandra1 1:57.38

26.56 28.97 31.1430.71

LIND 11Truong, Caelee2 1:59.32

27.18 30.13 31.0131.00

PULL 10Edge, Poppy3 1:59.55

28.51 29.84 30.7330.47

ENUM 11Perlot, Kate4 2:02.92

27.99 30.62 32.1332.18

ANAC 11Watkins, Fiona5 2:03.90

28.76 31.87 30.9132.36

ANAC 11Ellis, Annaly6 2:04.03

28.84 31.20 32.4131.58

KSS 11Swaney, Loren7 2:04.04

28.22 31.52 31.6032.70

ENUM 12Bogh, Anna8 2:04.76

29.14 31.56 32.5031.56

CCR 10Bringman, Chihiro9 2:05.06

28.75 31.56 32.3632.39

NK 11Slama, Caylie10 2:05.95

28.86 31.44 33.1632.49

SHEL 12Sachs, Alli11 2:07.03

27.72 31.29 33.2934.73

PA 10McGuire, Harper12 2:07.66

28.76 32.10 33.4433.36

PULL 12Gilbert, Melrose13 2:08.28

29.54 32.24 33.1433.36

SEH  9Hardy, Ansley14 2:08.98

28.62 32.42 33.0234.92

CLE 12Wersland, Faith15 2:10.35

30.17 33.00 33.5433.64

SEH 12Guo, Linda16 2:10.52

29.52 32.50 34.5433.96

LYND 12Corkill, Paige17 2:11.53

29.38 32.66 35.1334.36

TUMW 10Johnston, Milynda18 2:12.99

30.06 33.16 35.1234.65

PULL  9Adams, Abby19 2:13.14

30.80 34.33 33.6634.35

BH 12Adams, Jessica20 2:16.26

29.81 33.64 36.3436.47

NK 11Whitsitt, Megan21 2:16.56

31.56 33.99 35.1035.91

SHEL 10Ollenburg, Lelia22 2:16.59

30.92 34.21 36.0435.42

FVAN 9Phelps, Nadia23 2:17.51

30.25 34.21 36.7236.33

SEL 12Willey, Robin24 2:18.18

31.64 34.29 36.2536.00

SWHID 11Ireland, Abigale25 2:18.59

31.58 35.44 35.4636.11

CR 12Scharmann, Rylee26 2:19.23

31.97 36.30 33.5437.42

CCRSmith, Kaysee27 2:20.31

32.23 35.00 36.5336.55

LYND 11Dhaliwal, Priya--- SCR

EVAL 11Brown, Morgan--- SCR

ELLEN 10Frederickson, Ellianna--- SCR

CLARK 12Sawyer, Jordyn--- SCR

PULL 12Leonard, Rea--- SCR

CASH 12Adams, Kiley--- SCR

ANAC 11Gold, Mica--- SCR

SEQUI 10Cross, Natalie--- SCR

PROSS 12Greene, Makenna--- SCR

STE 12Eastman, Melanie--- SCR

NK  9Barry, Nadia--- SCR

PA 12Reid, Emilee--- SCR

BE 12Rocha, Myanna--- SCR

SQUAL 11Hulbert, Alexa--- SCR

ELLEN 11Mabbutt, Samantha--- SCR

SWHID 11King, Devin--- SCR

AM  9McVickar, Laura--- SCR

 
#203  Women 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:04.02 2011! Natalee Ruiz

State Record: 1:58.23 2008$ Andie Taylor

AAA2:01.51

AAC2:03.64

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SAMM 10Gruner, Ava1 2:08.87   20.0

26.77 32.41 30.8738.82

ANAC 11Brown, Lindsay2 2:13.46   17.0

28.17 34.29 32.3838.62

FIFE 11Campbell, Lindsay3 2:13.83   16.0

28.83 34.21 31.5039.29
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PULL  9Myers, Bree4 2:15.02   15.0

29.38 32.75 31.9440.95

SAMM 11Manfredi, Milan5 2:16.40   14.0

29.46 35.24 33.2138.49

EATON 12White, Olivia6 2:17.22   13.0

29.68 33.13 33.5540.86

PA 11DuBois, Mackenzie7 2:20.16   12.0

29.46 34.43 33.7942.48

PULL 12Weber, Madi8 2:23.53   11.0

30.73 39.44 34.2639.10

B - Final

CLARK 12Graham, Natalie9 2:19.35   9.0

30.47 33.31 33.0242.55

SWHID 11Forsyth, Parker10 2:21.54   7.0

30.22 36.08 33.4841.76

FIFE 10Gamez, Adriana11 2:21.75   6.0

29.97 34.61 33.5343.64

SEL 12Ramos, Katie12 2:24.20   5.0

29.49 34.87 34.1645.68

PULL  9Peng, Nelly13 2:25.71   4.0

30.04 36.59 33.7445.34

SQUAL 11Eide, Mia14 2:26.79   3.0

31.79 38.40 34.3642.24

SEH 11Tilley, Jaeli15 2:27.22   2.0

32.06 37.06 34.0944.01

MM 12Berry, Rylee16 2:31.55   1.0

33.90 39.16 35.6342.86

 
#203  Women 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:04.02 2011! Natalee Ruiz

State Record: 1:58.23 2008$ Andie Taylor

AAA2:01.51

AAC2:03.64

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SAMM 10Gruner, Ava1 2:10.33

27.01 33.21 31.0439.07

ANAC 11Brown, Lindsay2 2:12.99

27.84 34.44 32.4738.24

PULL  9Myers, Bree3 2:14.48

29.06 32.72 31.8740.83

FIFE 11Campbell, Lindsay4 2:15.14

29.03 34.20 32.1239.79

SAMM 11Manfredi, Milan5 2:17.04

29.52 36.26 33.1838.08

EATON 12White, Olivia6 2:17.30

30.18 33.82 32.5440.76

PA 11DuBois, Mackenzie7 2:19.47

29.61 34.45 33.2042.21

PULL 12Weber, Madi8 2:19.95

30.83 37.99 32.7038.43

SWHID 11Forsyth, Parker9 2:21.76

30.64 36.97 33.4640.69

SEL 12Ramos, Katie10 2:21.92

28.70 33.96 34.2245.04

CLARK 12Graham, Natalie11 2:21.94

30.16 34.10 33.8343.85

FIFE 10Gamez, Adriana12 2:23.96

30.79 35.43 33.7044.04

SQUAL 11Eide, Mia13 2:27.69

32.41 39.01 34.9841.29

SEH 11Tilley, Jaeli14 2:29.48

32.15 37.14 35.4444.75

PULL  9Peng, Nelly15 2:30.13

30.77 38.63 35.1045.63

MM 12Berry, Rylee16 2:30.86

33.82 40.04 34.2942.71

KINGS 11Hays, Mimi17 2:30.95

30.27 38.39 35.5446.75

ABER 11Orona, Litzy18 2:34.36

33.35 38.85 36.3645.80

NK  9Cera, Izzy19 2:34.81

33.28 40.50 37.6243.41

BH 12Jayarama, Mira20 2:35.18

32.42 39.72 35.7947.25

LIND 12Pham, An21 2:37.72

31.52 41.77 36.9247.51

SEH 11Getz, Addy22 2:37.94

34.63 39.28 36.4847.55

AM 11Olson, Emily23 2:38.64

34.79 35.59 37.8050.46

BH 12Zervoudakis, Ava24 2:44.25

16.19 1:00.78 37.1950.09

ELLEN 11Holt, Emily--- SCR

LYND 12Jones, Rachel--- SCR

SEH 10Isakova, Kateryna--- SCR

ELLEN  9Dermond, Alice--- SCR

SEL 10Ozanich, Elise--- SCR

BELL 12Sparks, Tatyanna--- SCR

SEL  9Moreno, Estefani--- SCR

LIND 12Widmer, Kate--- SCR

PA  9Asgeirsson, Danika--- SCR

ENUM 9Massey, Tori--- SCR

FIFE 10DeLibero, Sidney--- SCR

SEL  9Flowers, Addison--- SCR

ELLEN 12Ross, Nova--- SCR

AM 11Evans, Lani--- SCR

SQUAL 11Fisher, Celeste--- SCR

ANAC  9Ellis, Silvia--- SCR

PROSS 10Miller, Faithe--- SCR

 
#204  Women 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 23.17 2018! Eleanor Beers

State Record: 22.36 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA23.20

AAC23.54

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PULL 12Reed, Mya1 24.34   20.0

FIFE 12Rohrer, Madalyn2 24.94   17.0

BREM  9Patti, Gabrielle3 25.40   16.0

SHEL 10Allred, Madeline4 25.76   15.0

STE 11Lingenfelter, Lizzy*5 25.83   13.5

SEH 12Case, Mia*5 25.83   13.5

SEL 11Vick, Isabella7 25.87   12.0

SQUAL 12Balogh, Emma8 25.97   11.0

B - Final

SEH 12Zurcher, Ana9 26.14   9.0

PULL 12Bryson, Emma10 26.33   7.0

BH 11Van Dyne, Olivia11 26.50   6.0

ANAC 12Capron, Jazmyn12 26.53   5.0

BH 12Kallappa, Talia13 26.83   4.0

TUMW 12Deitrich, Alexis14 26.90   3.0

SQUAL 12Truemper, Lucy15 26.96   2.0

ANAC 11Hambleton, Sabine16 27.00   1.0

 
#204  Women 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 23.17 2018! Eleanor Beers

State Record: 22.36 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA23.20

AAC23.54

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PULL 12Reed, Mya1 24.61

BREM  9Patti, Gabrielle2 25.16

FIFE 12Rohrer, Madalyn3 25.27

SEL 11Vick, Isabella4 25.53

SHEL 10Allred, Madeline5 25.81

SEH 12Case, Mia6 25.82

STE 11Lingenfelter, Lizzy7 25.83

SQUAL 12Balogh, Emma8 25.94

BH 11Van Dyne, Olivia9 26.39

ANAC 11Hambleton, Sabine10 26.40

TUMW 12Deitrich, Alexis11 26.41

PULL 12Bryson, Emma12 26.43

ANAC 12Capron, Jazmyn13 26.49

SEH 12Zurcher, Ana14 26.51

BH 12Kallappa, Talia15 26.69

SQUAL 12Truemper, Lucy16 26.70

KINGS 10Manges, Lilia17 26.90

SAMM 10Rhodes, Hanna18 26.97

BELL 12Bathum, Ella19 27.09

KSS 11Haydu, Caley20 27.23

STE 10Hong, Christine21 27.31

ABER 10Burns, Keara22 27.60

WR 10Fessler, Cheyenne23 27.64

PA 12Edwards, Anne24 27.91

BELL  9Wilson, June--- SCR

ZILL 12Manjarrez, Baylee--- SCR

BREM 11Mitchell, Araya--- SCR

BELL 10Skoczen, Lily--- SCR

ELLEN  9Schoos, Evelyn--- SCR

ELLEN 11Dick, Sydney--- SCR

NAC 10Wagner, Abby--- SCR
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TOPPZuniga, Melissa--- SCR

CASH  9Jacobson, Kate--- SCR

SEL 12Newell, Sierra--- SCR

NK 10Carmichael, Madison--- SCR

SAMM 10Song, Katie--- SCR

CLARK  9Dougherty, Makayla--- SCR

SEH 10Lin, Erin--- SCR

SEL 11Young, Gabrielle--- SCR

BE 12Rocha, Myanna--- SCR

 
#205  Women 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 394.55 2015! McKenna Troje

State Record: 488.20 2012$ Caitlin Chambers

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

SEH 12Klecka, Martina1 332.30   20.0

SAMM 10Borgmann, Seema2 279.75   17.0

ENUM 11Prince, Naomi3 277.60   16.0

SEH 10Ferrari, Maddi4 276.00   15.0

AM  9Mandeville, Sami5 272.65   14.0

ENUM 11Dickerson, Ashley6 272.30   13.0

PA 12Edwards, Anne7 256.20   12.0

TUMW 12Abraham, Salma8 236.65   11.0

STE 11Adachi, Emili9 229.70   9.0

SAMM  9Nord, Elsa10 227.35   7.0

SAMM 11Bender, Emi11 220.40   6.0

WR 12Hale, Mackenzie12 210.20   5.0

SQUAL 10Andersen, Kenna13 209.70   4.0

CRES 12Scott, Aubrie14 207.25   3.0

BH 12Littman, Alex15 203.45   2.0

TUMW 10Weeks, Rylee16 177.70   1.0

 
#205  Women 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 394.55 2015! McKenna Troje

State Record: 488.20 2012$ Caitlin Chambers

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

SEH 12Klecka, Martina1 251.95

ENUM 11Prince, Naomi2 207.85

AM  9Mandeville, Sami*3 206.00

SAMM 10Borgmann, Seema*3 206.00

SEH 10Ferrari, Maddi5 201.90

ENUM 11Dickerson, Ashley6 198.30

PA 12Edwards, Anne7 185.05

SAMM  9Nord, Elsa8 179.50

TUMW 12Abraham, Salma9 168.55

STE 11Adachi, Emili10 166.35

SAMM 11Bender, Emi11 166.00

SQUAL 10Andersen, Kenna12 153.80

WR 12Hale, Mackenzie13 152.40

CRES 12Scott, Aubrie14 146.40

BH 12Littman, Alex15 142.95

TUMW 10Weeks, Rylee16 135.00

PA 11Possinger, Gracie17 132.65

SEH  9Webb, Laura18 129.95

SAMM 11Macdonald, Shannon19 129.00

ANAC  9Anderson, MJ20 118.00

 
#205  Women 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 394.55 2015! McKenna Troje

State Record: 488.20 2012$ Caitlin Chambers

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

SEH 12Klecka, Martina1 145.10

SEH 10Ferrari, Maddi2 139.15

AM  9Mandeville, Sami3 133.30

SAMM 10Borgmann, Seema4 133.05

ENUM 11Prince, Naomi5 132.90

ENUM 11Dickerson, Ashley6 121.85

PA 12Edwards, Anne7 119.55

SAMM  9Nord, Elsa8 117.90

STE 11Adachi, Emili9 107.20

SQUAL 10Andersen, Kenna10 101.90

SAMM 11Bender, Emi11 101.40

TUMW 12Abraham, Salma12 97.70

WR 12Hale, Mackenzie13 97.00

CRES 12Scott, Aubrie14 91.10

BH 12Littman, Alex15 89.25

TUMW 10Weeks, Rylee16 83.85

SEH  9Webb, Laura17 83.15

SAMM 11Macdonald, Shannon18 77.40

PA 11Possinger, Gracie19 75.35

ANAC  9Anderson, MJ20 75.30

 
#206  Women 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 55.65 2014! Mackenna Briggs

State Record: 52.58 2018$ Gabrielle Dang

AAA54.42

AAC55.49

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SAMM 10Gruner, Ava1 57.35   20.0

26.32 31.03

SEH 12Lo, Florence2 59.00   17.0

27.73 31.27

FIFE 11Campbell, Lindsay3 1:00.74   16.0

28.84 31.90

PA 11DuBois, Mackenzie4 1:01.40   15.0

28.91 32.49

ENUM 12Bogh, Anna5 1:03.02   14.0

28.94 34.08

PULL  9Peng, Nelly6 1:03.26   13.0

29.40 33.86

CR 12Tewinkel, Jane7 1:04.54   12.0

29.82 34.72

SHEL 12Sachs, Alli8 1:04.63   11.0

29.09 35.54

B - Final

HBAY 10Brewer, McKelvey9 1:04.16   9.0

29.60 34.56

SAMM 11Gheewala, Maya10 1:04.24   7.0

30.07 34.17

NK 10Carmichael, Madison11 1:06.85   6.0

30.35 36.50

PULL 10Thomas, Codi12 1:06.86   5.0

30.17 36.69

PA 11Wilson, Sara13 1:07.04   4.0

30.52 36.52

ABER 9Hood, Mija14 1:07.37   3.0

30.80 36.57

ANAC 12Capron, Jazmyn15 1:08.31   2.0

30.25 38.06

TOPPZuniga, Melissa16 1:08.40   1.0

31.16 37.24

 
#206  Women 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 55.65 2014! Mackenna Briggs

State Record: 52.58 2018$ Gabrielle Dang

AAA54.42

AAC55.49

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SAMM 10Gruner, Ava1 58.53

27.03 31.50

SEH 12Lo, Florence2 58.95

28.10 30.85

FIFE 11Campbell, Lindsay3 1:01.42

28.72 32.70

PA 11DuBois, Mackenzie4 1:02.64

29.59 33.05

PULL  9Peng, Nelly5 1:02.87

29.72 33.15

ENUM 12Bogh, Anna6 1:03.23

29.14 34.09

CR 12Tewinkel, Jane7 1:03.84

29.69 34.15

SHEL 12Sachs, Alli8 1:04.05

28.78 35.27

SAMM 11Gheewala, Maya9 1:04.66

30.00 34.66

HBAY 10Brewer, McKelvey10 1:05.77

30.81 34.96

TOPPZuniga, Melissa11 1:06.37

31.46 34.91

ABER 9Hood, Mija12 1:06.45

29.73 36.72

ANAC 12Capron, Jazmyn13 1:06.49

30.49 36.00

PULL 10Thomas, Codi14 1:06.70

30.49 36.21

PA 11Wilson, Sara15 1:07.54

30.74 36.80

NK 10Carmichael, Madison16 1:07.73

30.99 36.74

SEH 10Darroch, Jordis17 1:07.75

30.79 36.96

SEH 12Zurcher, Ana18 1:08.16

31.51 36.65
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#206  Women 100 Yard Fly)

FIFE 10Spencer, Anna19 1:08.48

31.57 36.91

SHEL 10Ollenburg, Lelia20 1:10.57

32.41 38.16

AM 11Jobe, Ava21 1:11.28

32.83 38.45

CASH 11Seidensticker, Elle*22 1:11.35

30.02 41.33

CR 12Scharmann, Rylee*22 1:11.35

32.21 39.14

PA 10Fu, Yau--- DQ

30.89 36.15

SQUAL 11Fisher, Celeste--- SCR

SEDRO 11Prince, Avery--- SCR

LYND 10Bogard, Kayla--- SCR

PULL  9Donolo, Kiara--- SCR

SEH 11Lee, Luna--- SCR

KSS 11Haydu, Caley--- SCR

ELLEN 12Ross, Nova--- SCR

FIFE 10DeLibero, Sidney--- SCR

ELLEN 11Holt, Emily--- SCR

GRAND 10Alvarez, Jedida--- SCR

PROSS 10Miller, Faithe--- SCR

LIND 12Pham, An--- SCR

AM  9Mandeville, Sami--- SCR

ANAC  9Ocampo, Ella--- SCR

SQUAL  9Allison, Avery--- SCR

SEL  9Moreno, Estefani--- SCR

SEL 10Rees, Hannah--- SCR

EVAL 11Brown, Morgan--- SCR

 
#207  Women 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 50.75 2018! Eleanor Beers

State Record: 49.60 2018$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA50.19

AAC51.05

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PULL 12Reed, Mya1 53.25   20.0

25.62 27.63

LIND 11Truong, Caelee2 54.41   17.0

25.91 28.50

FIFE 12Rohrer, Madalyn3 54.45   16.0

26.09 28.36

PULL  9Myers, Bree4 56.01   15.0

27.01 29.00

CLE 12Wersland, Anna5 56.08   14.0

26.17 29.91

NK 12Cera, Zoe6 57.07   13.0

26.88 30.19

ANAC 11Watkins, Fiona7 57.24   12.0

27.21 30.03

BREM  9Patti, Gabrielle--- DQ

26.63

B - Final

SEL 11Vick, Isabella9 56.83   9.0

26.19 30.64

CCR 10Bringman, Chihiro10 57.93   7.0

27.44 30.49

SEH 12Case, Mia11 57.97   6.0

27.63 30.34

HOCK 9Dangleis, Paige12 58.13   5.0

27.73 30.40

SQUAL 12Balogh, Emma13 58.24   4.0

27.82 30.42

ANAC 11Hambleton, Sabine14 59.12   3.0

27.85 31.27

TUMW 12Deitrich, Alexis15 1:00.00   2.0

28.08 31.92

SHEL 10Allred, Madeline16 1:01.85   1.0

28.70 33.15

 
#207  Women 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 50.75 2018! Eleanor Beers

State Record: 49.60 2018$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA50.19

AAC51.05

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PULL 12Reed, Mya1 53.33

25.82 27.51

LIND 11Truong, Caelee2 54.46

26.14 28.32

CLE 12Wersland, Anna3 54.85

25.89 28.96

FIFE 12Rohrer, Madalyn4 54.86

26.31 28.55

BREM  9Patti, Gabrielle5 55.10

26.54 28.56

PULL  9Myers, Bree6 55.66

27.02 28.64

ANAC 11Watkins, Fiona7 56.97

27.32 29.65

NK 12Cera, Zoe8 57.00

26.98 30.02

ANAC 11Hambleton, Sabine9 57.18

27.14 30.04

SQUAL 12Balogh, Emma10 57.29

27.37 29.92

HOCK 9Dangleis, Paige11 57.97

27.50 30.47

SEL 11Vick, Isabella12 58.03

26.90 31.13

CCR 10Bringman, Chihiro13 58.31

27.59 30.72

SEH 12Case, Mia14 58.73

27.78 30.95

SHEL 10Allred, Madeline15 58.91

28.07 30.84

TUMW 12Deitrich, Alexis16 58.95

27.97 30.98

LYND 12Corkill, Paige17 59.12

28.36 30.76

KINGS 10Manges, Lilia18 59.72

28.58 31.14

SEH 12Guo, Linda19 1:00.17

28.91 31.26

SHEL 10Mutoli, Kaylin20 1:00.22

28.71 31.51

NK 11Whitsitt, Megan21 1:00.36

29.40 30.96

BH 12Kallappa, Talia22 1:00.41

28.56 31.85

PULL 12Bryson, Emma23 1:00.86

28.72 32.14

EJ  9Behrenfeld, Akeyla24 1:01.79

29.91 31.88

SAMM 11Berger, Alena25 1:01.95

29.05 32.90

SQUAL  9Truemper, Kate--- SCR

LYND 11Dhaliwal, Priya--- SCR

BELL 11Palmer, Anna--- SCR

SEH 12Geist, Eliza--- SCR

SEQUI 12Sundin, Lauren--- SCR

SEQUI 12Robinson, Hi'ilei--- SCR

ELLEN 11Child, Ila--- SCR

LIND 12Crites, Angelina--- SCR

ELLEN 11Keller, Lisel--- SCR

ELLEN 11Dick, Sydney--- SCR

CASH  9Jacobson, Kate--- SCR

SWHID 11Ireland, Abigale--- SCR

SEL 11Espinoza-Coleman, Genesis--- SCR

SQUAL 10Millican, Mackenzie--- SCR

SEL 11Strand, Caitlin--- SCR

PA 12Hunter, Sage--- SCR

ELLEN  9Dermond, Alice--- SCR

 
#208  Women 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 5:00.84 2010! Natalee Ruiz

State Record: 4:41.98 2008$ Amber McDermott

AAA4:52.18

AAC4:56.85

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PULL 10Edge, Poppy1 5:20.20   20.0

28.55 32.12 32.6532.33

32.21 32.04 32.53 33.08

33.05 31.64

ENUM 11Perlot, Kate2 5:29.08   17.0

27.97 31.04 33.0232.45

32.77 33.10 34.56 35.37

34.94 33.86
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Results
A - Final ...   (#208  Women 500 Yard Free)

ANAC 11Ellis, Annaly3 5:34.22   16.0

29.78 32.12 33.8033.67

33.45 34.45 34.37 34.45

34.88 33.25

KSS 11Swaney, Loren4 5:34.72   15.0

29.51 32.55 34.0333.46

35.01 34.55 34.71 35.27

34.91 30.72

PULL 12Gilbert, Melrose5 5:36.87   14.0

30.27 33.93 34.7834.73

34.87 34.92 34.61 34.53

33.42 30.81

STE 11Lingenfelter, Lizzy6 5:36.92   13.0

29.44 32.97 34.2434.02

34.46 34.47 34.68 34.96

34.83 32.85

SAMM 11Long, Jadynrae7 5:40.30   12.0

30.09 33.03 34.2733.79

34.21 34.90 34.84 35.50

35.10 34.57

PA 10McGuire, Harper8 5:46.80   11.0

29.43 33.68 35.5834.90

35.50 35.73 35.47 36.03

35.40 35.08

B - Final

PULL 10Uberuaga, Estelle9 5:47.71   9.0

31.43 33.64 35.0334.43

35.47 35.57 35.98 36.12

35.44 34.60

PA 10Fu, Yau10 5:48.82   7.0

30.73 34.10 34.8734.87

35.80 35.73 36.25 36.28

35.53 34.66

SEH  9Hardy, Ansley11 5:49.93   6.0

29.58 33.98 36.5135.90

36.76 36.00 36.41 35.64

36.15 33.00

HBAY 10Brewer, McKelvey12 5:51.80   5.0

31.16 35.25 36.8936.58

36.36 36.65 36.23 35.15

35.55 31.98

BE 10Karwal, Suhani13 5:52.08   4.0

31.11 34.88 35.8235.89

36.07 36.13 35.96 36.27

35.88 34.07

LYND 10Bogard, Breanna14 5:56.29   3.0

31.11 34.41 36.1835.78

37.23 37.42 37.15 37.16

35.79 34.06

BH 12Adams, Jessica15 5:56.76   2.0

30.54 34.28 36.1935.63

36.40 36.86 36.65 37.24

37.06 35.91

TUMW 10Johnston, Milynda16 5:57.72   1.0

30.12 33.50 36.4135.80

36.72 37.47 37.52 38.17

37.12 34.89

 
#208  Women 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 5:00.84 2010! Natalee Ruiz

State Record: 4:41.98 2008$ Amber McDermott

AAA4:52.18

AAC4:56.85

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PULL 10Edge, Poppy1 5:24.30

30.09 32.54 32.7032.81

32.90 32.63 33.02 32.76

32.93 31.92

ENUM 11Perlot, Kate2 5:29.61

27.75 31.09 32.9932.61

33.19 34.08 34.33 34.78

34.62 34.17

ANAC 11Ellis, Annaly3 5:32.19

29.53 32.89 34.1633.83

33.54 33.98 33.88 34.67

33.38 32.33

KSS 11Swaney, Loren4 5:37.02

30.22 33.52 34.7334.28

34.28 35.11 34.76 34.77

34.75 30.60

SAMM 11Long, Jadynrae5 5:38.83

30.04 33.27 34.1333.78

34.31 34.60 34.74 34.65

34.99 34.32

PULL 12Gilbert, Melrose6 5:41.14

30.73 34.42 35.0334.97

34.75 34.86 34.97 34.88

34.11 32.42

STE 11Lingenfelter, Lizzy7 5:42.63

28.91 32.63 34.8034.42

35.61 35.65 36.04 35.45

35.60 33.52

PA 10McGuire, Harper8 5:45.17

30.65 34.05 35.2135.04

35.17 35.08 35.62 35.48

34.67 34.20

TUMW 10Johnston, Milynda9 5:49.41

30.56 33.73 35.1435.28

36.22 36.75 36.12 36.97

35.23 33.41

BE 10Karwal, Suhani10 5:52.67

31.66 34.99 35.8135.53

36.16 35.98 36.31 36.72

36.00 33.51

LYND 10Bogard, Breanna11 5:52.89

31.85 35.34 35.8935.93

36.61 36.48 36.67 35.96

35.37 32.79

PA 10Fu, Yau12 5:55.20

31.06 34.63 35.5935.46

35.99 36.19 36.78 36.90

37.43 35.17

PULL 10Uberuaga, Estelle13 5:55.65

32.04 34.87 36.5335.31

36.20 36.78 35.76 36.38

36.31 35.47

SEH  9Hardy, Ansley14 5:57.57

29.86 33.82 36.8735.97

37.33 37.73 37.79 37.21

36.52 34.47

HBAY 10Brewer, McKelvey15 5:59.94

30.71 34.90 36.9436.40

37.65 37.27 37.26 37.40

36.56 34.85

BH 12Adams, Jessica16 6:02.00

30.65 35.08 37.2136.98

36.74 37.41 37.42 37.47

37.20 35.84

SEL 10Ozanich, Elise17 6:02.58

31.50 35.35 37.0336.00

37.40 37.57 38.13 37.86

37.14 34.60

CLE 12Wersland, Faith18 6:04.43

33.47 36.90 37.8036.73

37.07 36.02 36.87 36.75

37.33 35.49

WASH  9Larzalere, Emily19 6:07.93

32.25 35.79 36.8136.55

37.71 37.75 38.21 38.49

38.13 36.24

SEH 11Getz, Addy20 6:09.98

33.16 36.11 37.8437.58

37.79 37.79 37.54 38.46

37.83 35.88

FVAN 9Phelps, Nadia21 6:19.83

32.67 36.59 39.4438.50

40.35 40.01 39.61 38.90

38.60 35.16

LIND 12Widmer, Kate22 6:23.76

32.38 37.38 39.2138.59

40.73 39.59 40.08 40.66

38.96 36.18

AM 11Jobe, Ava23 6:28.16

33.35 37.40 39.5739.20

40.75 40.48 40.67 40.59

38.61 37.54

ANAC 11Gold, Mica24 6:30.22

33.89 37.48 39.0937.83

39.79 40.88 40.74 40.96

40.39 39.17

SWHID 11King, Devin--- SCR

SEH  9Costanzo, Priyanka--- SCR

BELL 11Schamber, Grace--- SCR

AM  9McVickar, Laura--- SCR
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Preliminaries ...   (#208  Women 500 Yard Free)

PROSS  9Perkins, Hannah--- SCR

ELLEN 12Bean, Kendell--- SCR

PA 12Reid, Emilee--- SCR

SEQUI 10Cross, Natalie--- SCR

EVAL 11Hagler, Mimi--- SCR

CASH 11Seidensticker, Elle--- SCR

SEL 12Willey, Robin--- SCR

ENUM 12Walski, Leanna--- SCR

PULL 12Leonard, Rea--- SCR

ANAC 10Cox, Emily--- SCR

STE 10Dahlke, Brienz--- SCR

CLARK 12Sawyer, Jordyn--- SCR

ENUM 9Massey, Tori--- SCR

 
#209  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:39.45 2016! Liberty (Renton)

A Russell, C Weber, R Weber, S Hartford

State Record: 1:34.96 2018$ Newport

S Baron, R Nguyen, G Wang, J Chen

AAA1:35.36

AAC1:36.94

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

APULL1 1:41.33   40.0

Edge, Poppy 10 Weber, Madi 12

Myers, Bree 9 Reed, Mya 12

25.39 25.96 24.2125.77

AANAC2 1:43.51   34.0

Capron, Jazmyn 12 Brown, Lindsay 11

Hambleton, Sabine 11 Watkins, Fiona 11

26.36 24.82 25.5926.74

ANK3 1:43.92   32.0

Slama, Caylie 11 Sanchez, Alissa 11

Le, Tiffany 10 Cera, Zoe 12

26.28 26.51 25.6425.49

ASEH4 1:45.65   30.0

Case, Mia 12 Guo, Linda 12

Hardy, Ansley 9 Darroch, Jordis 10

26.33 26.75 25.5826.99

ASHEL5 1:45.85   28.0

Ollenburg, Lelia 10 Mutoli, Kaylin 10

Sachs, Alli 12 Allred, Madeline 10

27.74 27.04 25.2325.84

ASEL6 1:47.68   26.0

Ramos, Katie 12 Ozanich, Elise 10

Young, Gabrielle 11 Vick, Isabella 11

26.51 27.61 25.4928.07

ASQUAL7 1:47.71   24.0

Eide, Mia 11 Truemper, Lucy 12

Millican, Mackenzie 10 Balogh, Emma 12

27.35 26.78 25.7727.81

ALIND8 1:48.60   22.0

Truong, Caelee 11 Pham, An 12

Bertch, Cheyenne 10 Crites, Angelina 12

25.18 28.33 27.9527.14

B - Final

ALYND9 1:50.69   18.0

Bogard, Breanna 10 Jones, Rachel 12

Dhaliwal, Priya 11 Corkill, Paige 12

27.57 28.60 26.7527.77

ASAMM10 1:50.86   14.0

Song, Katie 10 Norton, Hallie 10

Hanson, Grace 9 Rhodes, Hanna 10

27.43 28.47 25.6529.31

AENUM11 1:51.04   12.0

Tolbert, Lizzie 12 Madewell, Clara 11

Perlot, Kate 11 Bogh, Anna 12

30.38 27.32 26.1227.22

AKSS12 1:52.93   10.0

Haydu, Caley 11 Keenan, Maggie 10

Leaf, Addy 9 Swaney, Loren 11

27.41 27.34 25.4532.73

ABELL13 1:53.32   8.0

Sparks, Tatyanna 12 Skoczen, Lily 10

Bathum, Ella 12 Palmer, Anna 11

29.83 28.98 27.8026.71

ACLARK14 1:53.49   6.0

Graham, Natalie 12 Sawyer, Jordyn 12

Dougherty, Makayla 9 Higgins, Liza 12

27.19 30.20 29.0527.05

ATUMW15 1:55.00   4.0

Riggs, Nikki 12 Johnston, Milynda 10

Henry, Lottie 10 Deitrich, Alexis 12

29.50 28.21 26.5930.70

AABER--- DQ

Burns, Keara 10 Orona, Litzy 11

Benn, Ava 9 Hatton, Kennedy 12

28.26 28.16 28.6929.49

 
#209  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:39.45 2016! Liberty (Renton)

A Russell, C Weber, R Weber, S Hartford

State Record: 1:34.96 2018$ Newport

S Baron, R Nguyen, G Wang, J Chen

AAA1:35.36

AAC1:36.94

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

APULL1 1:42.05

Edge, Poppy 10 Weber, Madi 12

Myers, Bree 9 Reed, Mya 12

25.46 26.25 24.7025.64

AANAC2 1:43.81

Capron, Jazmyn 12 Brown, Lindsay 11

Hambleton, Sabine 11 Watkins, Fiona 11

26.55 25.11 25.7026.45

ANK3 1:44.27

Slama, Caylie 11 Sanchez, Alissa 11

Le, Tiffany 10 Cera, Zoe 12

26.69 26.32 25.5625.70

ASEH4 1:46.17

Case, Mia 12 Guo, Linda 12

Hardy, Ansley 9 Darroch, Jordis 10

26.31 27.28 25.7126.87

ASEL5 1:47.17

Ramos, Katie 12 Ozanich, Elise 10

Young, Gabrielle 11 Vick, Isabella 11

26.41 27.40 25.4827.88

ASHEL6 1:47.26

Ollenburg, Lelia 10 Mutoli, Kaylin 10

Sachs, Alli 12 Allred, Madeline 10

28.19 27.67 25.3526.05

ASQUAL7 1:48.01

Eide, Mia 11 Truemper, Lucy 12

Millican, Mackenzie 10 Balogh, Emma 12

27.67 26.98 25.9427.42

ALIND8 1:48.88

Truong, Caelee 11 Pham, An 12

Bertch, Cheyenne 10 Crites, Angelina 12

25.23 28.04 28.1127.50

AENUM9 1:50.84

Tolbert, Lizzie 12 Madewell, Clara 11

Perlot, Kate 11 Bogh, Anna 12

29.89 27.73 26.3926.83

ALYND10 1:51.15

Bogard, Breanna 10 Jones, Rachel 12

Dhaliwal, Priya 11 Corkill, Paige 12

27.85 28.55 26.9527.80

AABER11 1:52.22

Burns, Keara 10 Orona, Litzy 11

Benn, Ava 9 Hatton, Kennedy 12

27.63 27.78 27.6529.16

ASAMM12 1:52.24

Song, Katie 10 Norton, Hallie 10

Hanson, Grace 9 Rhodes, Hanna 10

27.02 28.85 27.8028.57

ABELL13 1:52.25

Sparks, Tatyanna 12 Skoczen, Lily 10

Bathum, Ella 12 Palmer, Anna 11

29.67 28.81 27.2326.54

AKSS14 1:53.43

Haydu, Caley 11 Keenan, Maggie 10

Leaf, Addy 9 Swaney, Loren 11

27.80 27.47 26.0832.08

ATUMW15 1:53.47

Riggs, Nikki 12 Henry, Lottie 10

Johnston, Milynda 10 Deitrich, Alexis 12

29.05 30.08 26.3128.03

ACLARK16 1:55.46

Graham, Natalie 12 Sawyer, Jordyn 12

Dougherty, Makayla 9 Higgins, Liza 12

27.43 30.88 29.7627.39

AEJ17 1:56.40

Behrenfeld, Akeyla 9 O'Hara, Juliette 9

Ferland, Magdaline 11 Hanby-Perless, Serena 9

28.28 30.00 28.7029.42
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Preliminaries ...   (#209  Women 200 Yard Free Relay)

ACR18 1:56.54

Hood, Avery 12 Swenson, Lilly

Gravel, Kali 11 Gravel, Bree 11

29.92 28.90 27.8429.88

ASEQUI19 1:56.63

Sundin, Lauren 12 Nelson, Melia 9

Byrne, Melanie 12 Robinson, Hi'ilei 12

29.17 29.70 27.6730.09

AELLEN20 1:57.02

Schoos, Evelyn 9 Keller, Lisel 11

Eslinger, Mila 12 Dick, Sydney 11

28.36 28.87 27.6132.18

AHOCK21 1:57.22

McIntosh, Milan 11 Bode, Jessica 12

Alfson, Emma 12 Dangleis, Paige 9

28.97 29.87 26.2132.17

AWASH22 1:57.46

Baker, Julianne 12 Lendvoyi, Mary 12

Larzalere, Emily 9 Yung, Christina 12

29.05 30.11 29.1129.19

ACASH23 1:59.58

Jacobson, Kate 9 Gunderson, Madi

Adams, Kiley 12 Seidensticker, Elle 11

28.45 32.27 27.2431.62

AEVAL24 2:00.97

Brown, Morgan 11 Hagler, Mimi 11

Barba, Emiliana Jones, Kayle 12

30.85 29.59 29.8630.67

ASWHID25 2:01.45

Forsyth, Parker 11 Ireland, Abigale 11

King, Devin 11 Prendergast, Zetta 10

27.42 27.59 35.7130.73

AFVAN26 2:02.21

Coffey, Hannah Perea, Quinn

Zumpano, Karis Phelps, Nadia 9

28.90 32.47 29.1931.65

ABH27 2:05.46

Zervoudakis, Ava 12 Mortensen, Mikayla

Grostick, Eden Gatbonton, Madeline 10

29.67 31.66 30.6133.52

AKINGS--- SCR

Falen, Elli 11 Guzman, Olivia 12

Hays, Mimi 11 Manges, Lilia 10

APROSS--- SCR

Miller, Faithe 10 Heintz, Paige

Martinez, Mayli 10 Greene, Makenna 12

AAM--- SCR

Mandeville, Sami 9 Hazelquist, Lucy 12

Brewer, Zoe 9 St. Jacques, Sophie 11

ABE--- SCR

Tampinco, Emma 12 Hurlimann, Delaney 11

Flores Ayala, Monze 10 Rocha, Myanna 12

ASEDRO--- SCR

Fosheim, Kennedy 12 Garcia, Genesis 11

Prince, Avery 11 Burt, Grace 11

 
#210  Women 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 55.70 2008! Natalee Ruiz

State Record: 52.90 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA54.80

AAC55.92

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

STE 12Ruppe, Alejandra1 57.30   20.0

27.69 29.61

PULL  9Adams, Abby2 1:01.27   17.0

29.89 31.38

EATON 12White, Olivia3 1:01.33   16.0

29.49 31.84

CLE 12Wersland, Anna4 1:01.48   15.0

29.29 32.19

CLARK 12Graham, Natalie5 1:02.98   14.0

30.61 32.37

CR 12Tewinkel, Jane6 1:03.28   13.0

31.14 32.14

NK 10Le, Tiffany7 1:04.19   12.0

30.59 33.60

SQUAL 12Truemper, Lucy8 1:04.53   11.0

31.28 33.25

B - Final

FIFE 10Gamez, Adriana9 1:04.03   9.0

31.06 32.97

ABER 9Hood, Mija10 1:04.93   7.0

31.66 33.27

SEH 11Lee, Luna11 1:05.05   6.0

30.51 34.54

SEL 12Ramos, Katie12 1:06.30   5.0

31.09 35.21

SAMM 11Gheewala, Maya13 1:06.31   4.0

32.20 34.11

SEH 11Tilley, Jaeli14 1:06.77   3.0

32.35 34.42

AM 11Olson, Emily15 1:07.91   2.0

32.39 35.52

BELL 12Bathum, Ella16 1:09.03   1.0

32.49 36.54

 
#210  Women 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 55.70 2008! Natalee Ruiz

State Record: 52.90 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA54.80

AAC55.92

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STE 12Ruppe, Alejandra1 58.96

28.42 30.54

CLE 12Wersland, Anna2 1:01.35

29.61 31.74

EATON 12White, Olivia3 1:01.81

29.92 31.89

PULL  9Adams, Abby4 1:01.93

30.30 31.63

NK 10Le, Tiffany5 1:02.80

30.00 32.80

CLARK 12Graham, Natalie6 1:03.09

30.76 32.33

CR 12Tewinkel, Jane7 1:03.23

31.00 32.23

SQUAL 12Truemper, Lucy8 1:03.87

30.85 33.02

SEL 12Ramos, Katie9 1:04.06

30.47 33.59

ABER 9Hood, Mija10 1:05.10

31.89 33.21

SEH 11Lee, Luna11 1:06.12

31.06 35.06

FIFE 10Gamez, Adriana12 1:06.28

32.51 33.77

BELL 12Bathum, Ella13 1:06.60

32.15 34.45

SEH 11Tilley, Jaeli14 1:06.88

32.75 34.13

AM 11Olson, Emily15 1:07.24

32.12 35.12

SAMM 11Gheewala, Maya16 1:07.63

32.53 35.10

SHEL 10Mutoli, Kaylin17 1:08.81

33.60 35.21

PA  9Asgeirsson, Danika18 1:09.01

33.47 35.54

SHEL 10Sachs, Abbi19 1:09.37

33.55 35.82

SAMM 11Berger, Alena20 1:10.10

33.66 36.44

PA 12Hunter, Sage21 1:10.20

33.30 36.90

SEQUI 12Sundin, Lauren22 1:10.39

34.63 35.76

SQUAL  9Truemper, Kate23 1:10.84

32.45 38.39

NK 11Braeger, Bailey24 1:11.65

33.28 38.37

LYND 10Burril, Lana--- SCR

ELLEN 11Child, Ila--- SCR

PROSS 10Martinez, Mayli--- SCR

ELLEN 12Eslinger, Mila--- SCR

PA 11Wilson, Sara--- SCR

LIND 12Crites, Angelina--- SCR

CLARK 12Higgins, Liza--- SCR

SEL 12Newell, Sierra--- SCR

EVAL 12Jones, Kayle--- SCR

ANAC 11Pestar, Persephone--- SCR

NAC 10Wagner, Abby--- SCR

ENUM 11Madewell, Clara--- SCR

ANAC 10Cox, Emily--- SCR

SQUAL 12Welch, Grace--- SCR

SEH 12Geist, Eliza--- SCR
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Preliminaries ...   (#210  Women 100 Yard Back)

SQUAL  9Molina, Maria--- SCR

CLE  9Wersland, Maggie--- SCR

 
#211  Women 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:04.28 2011! Katie Kaestner

State Record: 1:01.33 2013$ Carolyn McCann

AAA1:02.58

AAC1:03.80

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SEH 12Lo, Florence1 1:06.60   20.0

31.74 34.86

SAMM 11Manfredi, Milan2 1:06.79   17.0

30.32 36.47

ANAC 11Brown, Lindsay3 1:07.76   16.0

31.99 35.77

PULL 12Weber, Madi4 1:09.87   15.0

32.82 37.05

ABER 11Matisons, Anna5 1:10.14   14.0

32.46 37.68

BH 11Van Dyne, Olivia6 1:11.63   13.0

33.00 38.63

SAMM 10Song, Katie7 1:12.99   12.0

34.24 38.75

SAMM 11Long, Jadynrae8 1:14.00   11.0

34.68 39.32

B - Final

SWHID 11Forsyth, Parker9 1:12.99   9.0

34.77 38.22

STE 10Hong, Christine10 1:15.11   7.0

34.23 40.88

HOCK 9Dangleis, Paige11 1:15.52   6.0

35.86 39.66

SQUAL 11Eide, Mia12 1:16.04   5.0

34.93 41.11

PULL 10Thomas, Codi13 1:16.29   4.0

35.29 41.00

PULL  9Donolo, Kiara14 1:16.66   3.0

35.84 40.82

BE 10Karwal, Suhani15 1:17.60   2.0

36.39 41.21

SEL 11Young, Gabrielle16 1:18.08   1.0

36.12 41.96

 
#211  Women 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:04.28 2011! Katie Kaestner

State Record: 1:01.33 2013$ Carolyn McCann

AAA1:02.58

AAC1:03.80

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SEH 12Lo, Florence1 1:06.63

31.55 35.08

SAMM 11Manfredi, Milan2 1:07.29

30.97 36.32

ANAC 11Brown, Lindsay3 1:08.19

31.92 36.27

ABER 11Matisons, Anna4 1:10.35

33.06 37.29

PULL 12Weber, Madi5 1:10.39

32.96 37.43

BH 11Van Dyne, Olivia6 1:12.98

33.51 39.47

SAMM 10Song, Katie7 1:13.17

34.55 38.62

SAMM 11Long, Jadynrae8 1:13.58

34.45 39.13

SWHID 11Forsyth, Parker9 1:13.81

34.84 38.97

SQUAL 11Eide, Mia10 1:14.62

34.71 39.91

HOCK 9Dangleis, Paige11 1:15.26

35.58 39.68

STE 10Hong, Christine12 1:15.33

34.22 41.11

SEL 11Young, Gabrielle13 1:16.40

35.43 40.97

PULL  9Donolo, Kiara14 1:16.75

35.31 41.44

BE 10Karwal, Suhani15 1:16.89

36.35 40.54

PULL 10Thomas, Codi16 1:17.50

36.16 41.34

LYND 10Bogard, Breanna17 1:17.68

36.39 41.29

MM 12Berry, Rylee18 1:17.94

36.86 41.08

NK  9Cera, Izzy19 1:18.33

36.21 42.12

PA 11Cooper, Rachel20 1:20.22

38.19 42.03

LIND 10Bertch, Cheyenne21 1:20.30

36.81 43.49

PULL 10Uberuaga, Estelle22 1:21.14

38.35 42.79

LEAV 12Groff, Tiera23 1:21.53

37.39 44.14

CR 11Gravel, Kali--- DFS

ELLEN 12Bean, Kendell--- SCR

EJ 11Douglas, Melody--- SCR

SEH  9Costanzo, Priyanka--- SCR

SEH 10Isakova, Kateryna--- SCR

GRAND 10Alvarez, Jedida--- SCR

ZILL 12Manjarrez, Baylee--- SCR

BELL 10Skoczen, Lily--- SCR

CLARK  9Dougherty, Makayla--- SCR

STE 12Agosto-Sungino, Nadia--- SCR

ANAC  9Ellis, Silvia--- SCR

SAMM 10Sceats, Gigi--- SCR

SEL 11Espinoza-Coleman, Genesis--- SCR

SQUAL 11Lemcke, Michaela--- SCR

STE 10Novak, McKenna--- SCR

FIFE 11Kang, Erin--- SCR

SEL 11Strand, Caitlin--- SCR

 
#212  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:37.43 2014! Liberty (Renton)

M Briggs, E Hohensinner, C Nelson, L Hepp

State Record: 3:26.33 2018$ Newport

C Bradley, C McRae, V Stureborg, S DiMeco

AAA3:27.65

AAC3:31.02

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

APULL1 3:42.19   40.0

Edge, Poppy 10 Myers, Bree 9

Gilbert, Melrose 12 Reed, Mya 12

26.60 55.75 55.8226.69

27.34 57.13 25.34 53.49

AANAC2 3:46.84   34.0

Capron, Jazmyn 12 Brown, Lindsay 11

Ellis, Annaly 11 Watkins, Fiona 11

27.16 57.43 54.9026.28

27.26 57.76 26.82 56.75

ASEH3 3:48.20   32.0

Zurcher, Ana 12 Darroch, Jordis 10

Guo, Linda 12 Lo, Florence 12

27.09 57.19 57.3826.67

27.99 58.22 26.63 55.41

ANK4 3:48.99   30.0

Slama, Caylie 11 Sanchez, Alissa 11

Le, Tiffany 10 Cera, Zoe 12

27.60 57.46 57.9627.60

27.23 57.77 26.53 55.80

ASAMM5 3:50.14   28.0

Manfredi, Milan 11 Long, Jadynrae 11

Gheewala, Maya 11 Gruner, Ava 10

27.94 57.96 59.9228.62

27.62 59.09 25.33 53.17

AFIFE6 3:50.86   26.0

Spencer, Anna 10 Gamez, Adriana 10

Rohrer, Madalyn 12 Campbell, Lindsay 11

30.51 1:03.25 58.4027.81

26.02 54.96 25.89 54.25

ASTE7 3:56.07   24.0

Lingenfelter, Lizzy 11 Kamke, Ellie 12

Hong, Christine 10 Ruppe, Alejandra 12

27.76 57.73 1:03.8329.64

28.13 1:00.19 25.81 54.32

ALIND8 3:59.40   22.0

Bertch, Cheyenne 10 Widmer, Kate 12

Crites, Angelina 12 Truong, Caelee 11

29.13 1:01.30 1:01.7829.19

28.89 1:01.64 25.96 54.68



Newport High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:40 AM  11/15/2021  Page 10

WIAA/GESA Credit Union

2021 2A Girls State Swim & Dive Champs

Results
B - Final ...   (#212  Women 400 Yard Free Relay)

B - Final

ASHEL9 3:59.02   18.0

Ollenburg, Lelia 10 Mutoli, Kaylin 10

Sachs, Alli 12 Allred, Madeline 10

29.41 1:02.31 1:00.9429.23

27.36 57.52 27.67 58.25

ABH10 4:04.05   14.0

Kallappa, Talia 12 Adams, Jessica 12

Jayarama, Mira 12 Van Dyne, Olivia 11

28.04 59.44 1:00.2728.66

29.69 1:03.29 27.55 1:01.05

AELLEN11 4:08.04   12.0

Dick, Sydney 11 Child, Ila 11

Frederickson, Ellianna 10 Holt, Emily 11

29.70 1:04.64 1:02.9730.07

30.08 1:03.92 26.90 56.51

AABER12 4:09.31   10.0

Hood, Mija 9 Burns, Keara 10

Orona, Litzy 11 Hatton, Kennedy 12

29.46 1:01.73 1:01.7629.24

29.92 1:03.36 29.54 1:02.46

ACR13 4:09.78   8.0

Scharmann, Rylee 12 Hood, Avery 12

Gravel, Bree 11 Tewinkel, Jane 12

29.40 1:02.34 1:05.1830.81

29.36 1:02.82 28.57 59.44

APA14 4:11.12   6.0

Asgeirsson, Danika 9 Cooper, Rachel 11

Fu, Yau 10 Hunter, Sage 12

30.49 1:03.63 1:03.7331.08

28.80 1:01.45 28.81 1:02.31

ABELL15 4:15.74   4.0

Sparks, Tatyanna 12 Wilson, June 9

Bathum, Ella 12 Palmer, Anna 11

30.61 1:04.89 1:06.3731.28

30.05 1:03.98 28.78 1:00.50

ASQUAL16 4:16.52   2.0

Lemcke, Michaela 11 Truemper, Kate 9

Molina, Maria 9 Millican, Mackenzie 10

31.41 1:04.35 1:04.4930.10

31.35 1:06.33 28.71 1:01.35

 
#212  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:37.43 2014! Liberty (Renton)

M Briggs, E Hohensinner, C Nelson, L Hepp

State Record: 3:26.33 2018$ Newport

C Bradley, C McRae, V Stureborg, S DiMeco

AAA3:27.65

AAC3:31.02

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

APULL1 3:45.46

Edge, Poppy 10 Myers, Bree 9

Gilbert, Melrose 12 Reed, Mya 12

26.66 55.60 56.4326.50

27.76 58.70 25.73 54.73

AANAC2 3:49.67

Capron, Jazmyn 12 Brown, Lindsay 11

Hambleton, Sabine 11 Watkins, Fiona 11

27.66 58.46 55.3726.20

28.07 59.28 26.70 56.56

ANK3 3:51.06

Slama, Caylie 11 Sanchez, Alissa 11

Le, Tiffany 10 Cera, Zoe 12

27.80 58.21 58.6428.02

27.18 57.90 26.96 56.31

ASEH4 3:52.01

Zurcher, Ana 12 Darroch, Jordis 10

Guo, Linda 12 Lo, Florence 12

27.78 58.49 57.9626.85

28.33 59.88 26.89 55.68

ASAMM5 3:52.36

Manfredi, Milan 11 Long, Jadynrae 11

Gheewala, Maya 11 Gruner, Ava 10

27.87 57.77 1:00.0228.58

28.39 1:01.17 25.43 53.40

AFIFE6 3:53.02

Spencer, Anna 10 Gamez, Adriana 10

Rohrer, Madalyn 12 Campbell, Lindsay 11

30.84 1:03.37 59.3428.36

26.50 55.54 26.34 54.77

ASTE7 3:57.43

Lingenfelter, Lizzy 11 Kamke, Ellie 12

Hong, Christine 10 Ruppe, Alejandra 12

27.68 57.55 1:04.1529.56

28.28 1:01.27 25.99 54.46

ALIND8 3:59.40

Bertch, Cheyenne 10 Widmer, Kate 12

Crites, Angelina 12 Truong, Caelee 11

29.18 1:01.79 1:01.7829.40

28.79 1:01.32 25.73 54.51

ABH9 4:01.43

Kallappa, Talia 12 Adams, Jessica 12

Jayarama, Mira 12 Van Dyne, Olivia 11

27.66 58.75 1:00.6728.40

30.42 1:03.87 27.30 58.14

ASHEL10 4:01.97

Ollenburg, Lelia 10 Mutoli, Kaylin 10

Sachs, Alli 12 Allred, Madeline 10

30.03 1:02.58 1:02.1129.77

27.10 57.96 27.49 59.32

AABER11 4:06.83

Hood, Mija 9 Burns, Keara 10

Orona, Litzy 11 Hatton, Kennedy 12

29.35 1:00.68 1:01.3028.50

29.79 1:02.39 29.81 1:02.46

ACR12 4:08.39

Scharmann, Rylee 12 Hood, Avery 12

Gravel, Bree 11 Tewinkel, Jane 12

29.80 1:02.28 1:05.6131.12

29.79 1:02.39 28.23 58.11

AELLEN13 4:09.74

Dick, Sydney 11 Child, Ila 11

Frederickson, Ellianna 10 Holt, Emily 11

30.38 1:03.92 1:03.5030.46

30.81 1:04.33 27.86 57.99

ABELL14 4:11.74

Sparks, Tatyanna 12 Wilson, June 9

Bathum, Ella 12 Palmer, Anna 11

31.16 1:06.01 1:04.4030.02

28.73 59.19 29.13 1:02.14

APA15 4:12.86

Asgeirsson, Danika 9 Cooper, Rachel 11

Fu, Yau 10 Hunter, Sage 12

30.78 1:05.17 1:04.5731.59

29.04 1:01.67 28.96 1:01.45

ASQUAL16 4:17.15

Lemcke, Michaela 11 Truemper, Kate 9

Molina, Maria 9 Millican, Mackenzie 10

31.20 1:05.44 1:04.3229.97

31.20 1:05.73 29.16 1:01.66

ASEL17 4:18.81

Strand, Caitlin 11 Newell, Sierra 12

Flowers, Addison 9 Willey, Robin 12

29.16 1:02.97 1:06.3330.05

30.65 1:05.20 30.50 1:04.31

AEATON18 4:19.73

Benato, Anna Valentine, Rylee

White, Torrin White, Olivia 12

32.04 1:07.76 1:09.3333.58

30.81 1:05.98 27.04 56.66

AEJ19 4:20.04

Hanby-Perless, Serena 9 O'Hara, Juliette 9

Ferland, Magdaline 11 Behrenfeld, Akeyla 9

31.10 1:05.40 1:06.2531.87

31.62 1:07.68 29.08 1:00.71

AAM20 4:22.18

McVickar, Laura 9 Evans, Lani 11

Olson, Emily 11 Jobe, Ava 11

31.89 1:06.29 1:08.2331.95

30.76 1:04.95 29.42 1:02.71
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Preliminaries ...   (#212  Women 400 Yard Free Relay)

ALYND21 4:27.98

Jones, Rachel 12 Bogard, Kayla 10

Burril, Lana 10 Dhaliwal, Priya 11

31.04 1:05.54 1:11.5333.86

32.23 1:07.70 29.21 1:03.21

AMM22 4:28.39

Christopher, Ava 10 Davis, Jacee

Smith, Kaylina 12 Berry, Rylee 12

32.16 1:08.80 1:08.7632.19

32.59 1:08.15 30.23 1:02.68

APROSS23 4:38.19

Miller, Faithe 10 Heintz, Paige

Martinez, Mayli 10 Greene, Makenna 12

32.84 1:08.08 1:09.3733.28

34.30 1:11.39 32.87 1:09.35

ABE24 4:39.61

Rocha, Myanna 12 Tampinco, Emma 12

Searle, Gigi 11 Karwal, Suhani 10

31.05 1:04.36 1:19.4339.09

34.41 1:13.95 29.30 1:01.87

AWASH25 4:39.86

Deshazer, Grace 12 Peck, Lorelei

Nute, Jessica 11 Larzalere, Emily 9

33.46 1:11.48 1:16.8234.11

32.41 1:08.09 30.35 1:03.47

ASEDRO26 4:41.33

Hupp, Paige 11 Prince, Avery 11

Burt, Grace 11 Westfall, Ariana 12

35.64 1:13.63 1:13.9034.97

34.39 1:11.00 28.86 1:02.80

AKINGS--- SCR

Falen, Elli 11 Castillo, Joey 9

Sindel, Christa 12 Guzman, Olivia 12

AKSS--- SCR

Corbin, Grace 9 Armstrong, Alonna 12

Leaf, Addy 9 Corn, Madi 12

AGRAND--- SCR

ACLARK--- SCR

ABREM--- SCR

Matos, Lexi 12 de Moura, Sandie 11

Brooks, Annavae 9 Cabato, Attianna 10

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 214

1. Pullman 330

2. Sammamish 223

3. Sehome 221.5

4. Anacortes 166

5. Fife 132

6. North Kitsap 122

7. Steilacoom 106.5

8. Enumclaw 99

9. Port Angeles 90

9. Squalicum 90

11. Selah 88

11. Lindbergh 88

13. Shelton 80

14. Aberdeen 56

15. Black Hills 55

16. Columbia River 45

17. Klahowya Secondary School 39

18. Cle Elum 32

19. Tumwater 30

20. Clarkston 29

20. Eatonville 29

22. Lynden 21

23. Ellensburg 18

24. Centralia 16

24. Bremerton 16

24. South Whidbey 16

24. Archbishop Murphy 16

28. Hudson's Bay 14

29. Bellingham 13

30. Hockinson 11

31. Burlington Edison 6

32. White River 5

33. Sequim 4

34. Crescent 3

35. Toppenish 1

35. Mark Morris 1


